
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

2 

10- 

7 

77 

Name 

Edward Sander Woldseth 

Lars Solheim 

Hans Martin Andersen 

Dag Wasmuth 

Ole Martin Sørlie 

Best Tm 

1:02.553 

1:02.671 

1:05.395 

1:06.244 

1:15.395 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

2 

4 

Diff 

0.118 

2.842 

3.691 

12.842 

Best Speed 

130,181 

129,936 

124,523 

122,927 

108,007 

In Lap 

5 

5 

4 

2 

4 

Make 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Locost Yamaha 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Sponsor/Team 

Woldseth Racing 

Solheim Racing 

Ullerøy Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly Cloudy - Temp: 11,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,0 C 

Printed: 12.05.2017 19:01:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

Formula Basic-Seven/RSR 

Formula Basic-Seven FP 05 

Practice started at 18:55:06 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

12.05.2017 18:50 


