







## NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

Formula Basic-Seven/RSR

Vålerbanen 2,262 km

Formula Basic-Seven FP 05

12.05.2017 18:50

Practice started at 18:55:06

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Speed	n Lap	Make	Sponsor/Team
1	10	Edward Sander Woldseth	1:02.553	5		130,181	5	Van Diemen Formula	Woldseth Racing
2	2	Lars Solheim	1:02.671	5	0.118	129,936	5	<b>Van Diemen Formula</b>	Solheim Racing
3	10-	Hans Martin Andersen	1:05.395	4	2.842	124,523	4	Locost Yamaha	Ullerøy Racing
4	7	Dag Wasmuth	1:06.244	2	3.691	122,927	2	<b>Van Diemen Formula</b>	
5	77	Ole Martin Sørlie	1:15.395	4	12.842	108,007	4	<b>Van Diemen Formula</b>	

**Announcements** 

Weather: Mostly Cloudy - Temp: 11,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,0 C

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Orbits

**Jury President: Thomas Michelsen Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.

Printed: 12.05.2017 19:01:23

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no